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400958
400959
400960
400961
400962
4009463
4009464
4009463
400966
400967
400268
400969
400970
400971
400972
400973
400974
400973
400974
400977
400978
400979
400780
400981
400982
400983
400984
401073
401076
401077
401078
401072
401080
401081
401082
401083
401084
401085
401086
401087
401088
401090
401091
401092
401093
401094
401093
401096
401097
401098
401099
401100
401101
401102
401103
401376

1993 —

REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC
ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS
EASTERN OKLAHOMA
WHEELING MEDICAL GROUP
BRIARWOOD PHARMACY
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
MEDCENTER

ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS
NEUROLOGICAL ASSOC OF
WORKMED

MEDCENTER

EAGLE MEDICAL SERVICES
WORKMED

HARVARD FAMILY PHYSICIAN
SOFT INC

OWASSO CHIROPRACTIC CENTE
SCHWARTZ, DAVID L MD
ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
TULSA MAGNETIC IMAGING
VOSBURGH, JOHN B MD
WORKMED

NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALISTS
CARDIOLOGY OF OKLAHOMA
PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY
WORKMED

OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
BARROWMAN, BARBARA CSR
GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R
TULSA NEUROMED INC
SPRINGER CLINIC
SPRINGER CLINIC

WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
SERVICE

SERVICE

WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.

CROSBY,
CROSBY,
CROSBY,
CROSBY,
CROSBY,
CROSBY,
CROSBY,

WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM

WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS
WORKERS

COMP
comp
comMP
COMP
campP
compP
ComMP

OUTBOUND MEDICAL NETWORK
N E OKLAHOMA REHAB
INTRACORP

ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF
WORKMED

WORKMED

WORKMED

WORKMED

ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF
EAGLE MEDICAL SERVICES

1924 JUVENILE CASH FUND

316417
316419
318440
318443
318444
318447
318448
319701
319702
320053
320054
400700

1993 -

TULSA BEEF &
KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC
TULSA BEEF &
HOMELAND STORES INC
HOMELAND STORES INC
SYSCO

SYSCO

RAINBO BAKING CO
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY
BROADWAY POULTRY
HOMELAND STORES INC
KLINE, JOHN B

1994 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND

401041

1993 -

CBR LEASING CORP

1994 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

300730
316745
317934
319510
319897
401067
401069
401227
401228
401229

O'HERRON RAY COMPANY
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS
REALTY OPERATING CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
MACKECHNEY, ROBERT L
NATIONAL SHERIFFS'

ASIS

WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
SERVICE

WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

RENTALS

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

1,814.39
172.98
118.63
26.60
243.07
200.00
49 .40
356.57
140.60
92.21
55 . 40
38.50
136.59
1,186.34
141.00
963.61
50. 00
39.52
351.86
441,32
111.76
697.34
53.20
79.80
167.20
197.40
12.81
11.82
33.00
57.00
251.35
567 .22
60.75
360.45
270.74
270,74
270.74
270.74
270 .74
270.74
270.74
836.00
1,559.52
314,40
717.54
153.37
129.92
129.92
148.57
109.04
343.38
24 .54
213.00
159.60
98.16
51.00

106.98
56.75
23.90
22.7%9
27.61
235.22
5046.87
66.32
113.38
47.57
22.78
35.00

109.00

228.80
1,690.00

&,578.74

3,546.44
530,00
68.75
188.13
711.92
700.00
435.00




