MONDAY, AUGUST 2, 1993 CONTINUED

400958	REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC	WORKERS COMP.	1,814.39
400959	ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS	WORKERS COMP.	172.98
400960	EASTERN OKLAHOMA	WORKERS COMP.	118.63
400961	WHEELING MEDICAL GROUP	WORKERS COMP.	26.60
400962	BRIARWOOD PHARMACY	WORKERS COMP.	243.07
400963	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	200.00
400964	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP.	49.40
400965	ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS	WORKERS COMP.	356.57
400966	NEUROLOGICAL ASSOC OF	WORKERS COMP.	140.60
400967	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	92.21
400968	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP.	55.40
400969	EAGLE MEDICAL SERVICES	WORKERS COMP.	38.50
400970	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	136.59
400971	HARVARD FAMILY PHYSICIAN	WORKERS COMP.	1,186.34
400972	SOFT INC	WORKERS COMP.	141.00
400973	OWASSO CHIROPRACTIC CENTE	WORKERS COMP.	963.61
400974	SCHWARTZ, DAVID L MD	WORKERS COMP.	50.00
400975	ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS	WORKERS COMP.	39.52
400976	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	351.86
400977	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP.	441.32
400978	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP.	111.76
400979	TULSA MAGNETIC IMAGING	WORKERS COMP.	697.34
400980	VOSBURGH, JOHN B MD	WORKERS COMP.	53.20
400981	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	79.80
	NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALISTS	WORKERS COMP.	167.20
400982		WORKERS COMP.	197.60
400983	CARDIOLOGY OF OKLAHOMA	WORKERS COMP.	12.81
400984	PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY		
401075	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	11.82
401076	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP.	33.00
401077	BARROWMAN, BARBARA CSR	SERVICE	57.00
401078	GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R	SERVICE	261.35
401079	TULSA NEUROMED INC	WORKERS COMP.	567.22
401080	SPRINGER CLINIC	WORKERS COMP.	60.75
401081	SPRINGER CLINIC	WORKERS COMP.	360.45
401082	CROSBY, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	270.74
401083	CROSBY, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	270.74
401084	CROSBY, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	270.74
401085	CROSBY, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	270.74
401086	CROSBY, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	270.74
401087	CROSBY, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	270.74
401088	CROSBY, WILLIAM	WORKERS COMP	270.74
401090	OUTBOUND MEDICAL NETWORK	WORKERS COMP.	836.00
401091	N E OKLAHOMA REHAB	WORKERS COMP.	1,559.52
401092	INTRACORP	SERVICE	314.40
401093	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	717.54
401073	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	WORKERS COMP.	
401095	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	
401095	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	
401097	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	148.57
		WORKERS COMP.	109.04
401098	WORKMED		
401099	ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS	WORKERS COMP.	343.38
401100	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	WORKERS COMP.	24.54
401101	CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE	WORKERS COMP.	
401102	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	WORKERS COMP.	
401103	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	WORKERS COMP.	98.16
401376	EAGLE MEDICAL SERVICES	WORKERS COMP.	51.00
	JUVENILE CASH FUND		
316417	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	106.98
316417 316419	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	56.75
316417 316419 318440	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90
316417 316419 318440 318443	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79
316417 316419 318440	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90
316417 316419 318440 318443	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B	SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B	SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B	SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP	SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP	SERVICES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY	SERVICES SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934 319510	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74 3,546.44
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934 319510 319897	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS	SERVICES SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74 3,546.44 530.00
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934 319510 319897 401067	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS REALTY OPERATING CO	SERVICES SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74 3,546.44 530.00 68.75
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934 319510 319897 401067 401069	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS REALTY OPERATING CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74 3,546.44 530.00 68.75 188.13
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934 319510 319897 401069 401227	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS REALTY OPERATING CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE MACKECHNEY, ROBERT L	SERVICES SUPPLIES RENTALS SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74 3,546.44 530.00 68.75 188.13 711.92
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934 319510 319897 401067 401069	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS REALTY OPERATING CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SUPPLIES	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74 3,546.44 530.00 68.75 188.13
316417 316419 318440 318443 318444 318447 318448 319701 319702 320053 320054 400700 1993 - 1994 401041 1993 - 1994 300730 316745 317934 319510 319897 401069 401227	TULSA BEEF & KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC TULSA BEEF & HOMELAND STORES INC HOMELAND STORES INC SYSCO SYSCO RAINBO BAKING CO HILAND DAIRY COMPANY BROADWAY POULTRY HOMELAND STORES INC KLINE, JOHN B COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND CBR LEASING CORP SHERIFFS CASH FUND O'HERRON RAY COMPANY PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS REALTY OPERATING CO SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE MACKECHNEY, ROBERT L	SERVICES SUPPLIES RENTALS SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL	56.75 93.90 22.79 27.61 235.22 506.87 66.32 113.38 47.57 22.78 35.00 109.00 228.80 1,690.00 6,578.74 3,546.44 530.00 68.75 188.13 711.92